Gshilpa MORNING NEWSLETTER

OPENING BELL

Easy Trip Planners The company has entered into a

%Chg

Index Last Price

NASDAQ
GIFT NIFTY
NIKKEI 225
HANGSENG

Currency Pair
USD/INR
JPY /INR
GBP/INR
EUR/INR

Index
NIFTY
SENSEX
NIFTY BANK

Commodit Prev. Close % Chg

GOLD

SILVER
GUARSEED
CRUDE OIL
NATURAL GAS
ALUMINIUM
COPPER

ZINC

Company
WIPRO
INFY

DR REDDY
HDFCBANK
ICICIBANK

19856
24730
39197
19799

76655
92453
5135
5724
261.60
243.45
821.75
286

Last Price

6.98

22.86
14.57
67.31
31.25

0.79
0.01
0.27
-0.33

Last Price %Chg
84.94 -0.04
57.18 -0.06
108.25 0.20
89.78 0.47
Prev. Close %Chg
24677 -0.12
81709 -0.07
53509 -0.18

0.05
0.01
-0.16
-1.40
-0.15
0.06
0.51
-0.02

%Chg
-3.32
0.00
0.69
-0.59
-2.04

share purchase agreement to acquire a 49.03% stake in
Pflege Home Health Care Center LLC, and a 49%
stake in Planet Education Australia Pty. It has also
signed a share subscription agreement to acquire a
50% stake in  Jeewani Hospitality. Suven
Pharmaceuticals The pharma company will acquire a
56% stake in US-based NJ Bio, Inc., an ADC
specialist player, at a $100 million pre-money
valuation, investing $64.4 million, including $15
million for growth initiatives. NLC India The company
has been declared the successful bidder by the
Ministry of Coal for the New Patrapara South Coal
Mine in Odisha.

TOP NEWS

Vishal Mega Mart IPO GMP nears 15% as
retail firm's Rs 8,000-crore issue opens on
Dec11.

BSE stock soars to record high, zooms 19%
in three days .

Mishtann Foods shares down 20% after
Sebi notice over 'misappropriation of
funds'.

Advait Infratech hits 5% upper circuit on
power transmission order .

Garden Reach Shipbuilders jumps 4% on
signing second multi-purpose vessel in
series of four .

MCX stock skyrockets 8.5% to record high
amid heavy volumes .

Zaggle Prepaid Services surges 4% after
three order wins in two days .

Ceigall India shares rise 4% following Rs
54.21 crore arbitration award .

Ganesh Infraworld shares list at 90%
premium over IPO price on NSE Emerge .

MobiKwik sets price band of Rs 265-279 a
share; cuts down IPO size for third time .

3rd floor, “B” Wing, Tamrind House, Tamrind Lane, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001


https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/ipo/vishal-mega-mart-ipo-gmp-nears-15-as-retail-firm-s-rs-8-000-crore-issue-opens-on-dec-11-12884665.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/ipo/vishal-mega-mart-ipo-gmp-nears-15-as-retail-firm-s-rs-8-000-crore-issue-opens-on-dec-11-12884665.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/ipo/vishal-mega-mart-ipo-gmp-nears-15-as-retail-firm-s-rs-8-000-crore-issue-opens-on-dec-11-12884665.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/bse-stock-soars-to-record-high-zooms-19-in-three-days-12884673.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/bse-stock-soars-to-record-high-zooms-19-in-three-days-12884673.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/mishtann-foods-shares-down-20-after-sebi-notice-over-misappropriation-of-funds-12884658.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/mishtann-foods-shares-down-20-after-sebi-notice-over-misappropriation-of-funds-12884658.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/mishtann-foods-shares-down-20-after-sebi-notice-over-misappropriation-of-funds-12884658.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/advait-infratech-hits-5-upper-circuit-on-power-transmission-order-12884751.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/advait-infratech-hits-5-upper-circuit-on-power-transmission-order-12884751.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/garden-reach-shipbuilders-jumps-4-on-signing-second-multi-purpose-vessel-in-series-of-four-12884687.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/garden-reach-shipbuilders-jumps-4-on-signing-second-multi-purpose-vessel-in-series-of-four-12884687.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/garden-reach-shipbuilders-jumps-4-on-signing-second-multi-purpose-vessel-in-series-of-four-12884687.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/mcx-stock-skyrockets-8-5-to-record-high-amid-heavy-volumes-12884732.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/mcx-stock-skyrockets-8-5-to-record-high-amid-heavy-volumes-12884732.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/zaggle-prepaid-services-surges-4-after-three-order-wins-in-two-days-12884621.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/zaggle-prepaid-services-surges-4-after-three-order-wins-in-two-days-12884621.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/ceigall-india-shares-rise-4-following-rs-54-21-crore-arbitration-award-12884672.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/markets/ceigall-india-shares-rise-4-following-rs-54-21-crore-arbitration-award-12884672.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/ipo/ganesh-infraworld-shares-list-at-90-premium-over-ipo-price-on-nse-emerge-12884609.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/ipo/ganesh-infraworld-shares-list-at-90-premium-over-ipo-price-on-nse-emerge-12884609.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/ipo/mobikwik-sets-price-band-of-rs-265-279-a-share-cuts-down-ipo-size-for-third-time-12884509.html
https://www.moneycontrol.com/news/business/ipo/mobikwik-sets-price-band-of-rs-265-279-a-share-cuts-down-ipo-size-for-third-time-12884509.html

