

MORNING NEWSLETTER

GLOBAL INDICES			
Index	Last Price	%Chg	
NASDAQ	19856	0.79	
GIFT NIFTY	24730	0.01	
NIKKEI 225	39197	0.27	
HANGSENG	19799	-0.33	

CURRENCY SPOT RATE				
Currency Pair	Last Price	%Chg		
USD/INR	84.94	-0.04		
JPY /INR	57.18	-0.06		
GBP/INR	108.25	0.20		
EUR/INR	89.78	0.47		

INDIAN INDICES		
Index	Prev. Close	%Chg
NIFTY	24677	-0.12
SENSEX	81709	-0.07
NIFTY BANK	53509	-0.18

	MCX	
Commodity	Prev. Close	% Chg
GOLD	76655	0.05
SILVER	92453	0.01
GUARSEED	5135	-0.16
CRUDE OIL	5724	-1.40
NATURAL GAS	261.60	-0.15
ALUMINIUM	243.45	0.06
COPPER	821.75	0.51
ZINC	286	-0.02

INDIAN ADRs			
Company	Last Price	%Chg	
WIPRO	6.98	-3.32	
INFY	22.86	0.00	
DR REDDY	14.57	0.69	
HDFCBANK	67.31	-0.59	
ICICIBANK	31.25	-2.04	

OPENING BELL

Easy Trip Planners The company has entered into a share purchase agreement to acquire a 49.03% stake in Pflege Home Health Care Center LLC, and a 49% stake in Planet Education Australia Pty. It has also signed a share subscription agreement to acquire a 50% stake in Jeewani Hospitality. Suven Pharmaceuticals The pharma company will acquire a 56% stake in US-based NJ Bio, Inc., an ADC specialist player, at a \$100 million pre-money valuation, investing \$64.4 million, including \$15 million for growth initiatives. NLC India The company has been declared the successful bidder by the Ministry of Coal for the New Patrapara South Coal Mine in Odisha.

TOP NEWS

Vishal Mega Mart IPO GMP nears 15% as retail firm's Rs 8,000-crore issue opens on Dec 11.

BSE stock soars to record high, zooms 19% in three days .

Mishtann Foods shares down 20% after Sebi notice over 'misappropriation of funds'.

Advait Infratech hits 5% upper circuit on power transmission order .

Garden Reach Shipbuilders jumps 4% on signing second multi-purpose vessel in series of four .

MCX stock skyrockets 8.5% to record high amid heavy volumes .

Zaggle Prepaid Services surges 4% after three order wins in two days .

Ceigall India shares rise 4% following Rs 54.21 crore arbitration award .

Ganesh Infraworld shares list at 90% premium over IPO price on NSE Emerge .

MobiKwik sets price band of Rs 265-279 a share; cuts down IPO size for third time .

3rd floor, "B" Wing, Tamrind House, Tamrind Lane, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001